Vadodara– 390 007, Gujarat,  Tender For “Inviting  Bid for Design, Engineering, Supply & 
Procurement, Construction, Operation and Maintenance of 110 MW Solar Photovoltaic Grid-
Connected ranging from 10 to 55 MW at various substations of GETCO in the State of Gujarat” 

Estimated cost of work :  Rs. 440,00,00,000/- (Four Hundred Forty  Crore only). 

Site visit of the locations :  
 Pachham   &  Sanesh  on 02.09.2020 
 Nikava on 03.092020 

Pre-Bid meeting on Dtd. 09.09.2020, 11.00Hrs. (IST) at Main Conference Room, Ground Floor, GSECL 
Corporate office , Vadodara.